
NET PRICE QTY TOTAL

$312.00 -$                           

$254.00 -$                           

$254.00 -$                           

$145.00 -$                           

$91.50 -$                           

$91.50 -$                           

Games for Early Number Sense (K-1) $36.50 -$                           

Minilessons for Early Addition & Subtraction (K-1) $36.50 -$                           

Minilessons for Extending Addition & Subtraction (Gr. 2-3) $36.50 -$                           

Minilessons for Early Multiplication & Division (Gr. 3-4) $36.50 -$                           

Minilessons for Extending Multiplication & Division (Gr 4-5) $36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

Beads and Shoes, Making Twos: Extending Number Sense $36.50 -$                           

The Double-Decker Bus: Early Addition and Subtraction $36.50 -$                           

Organizing and Collecting: The Number System $36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

Trades, Jumps, and Stops: Early Algebra $36.50 -$                           

Ages and Timelines: Subtraction on the Open Number Line $36.50 -$                           

The T-Shirt Factory: Place Value, Addition, and Subtraction $36.50 -$                           

Measuring for the Art Show: Addition on the Open Number Line 9780325010106

9780325010151

9780325010144

9780325010120

9780325010113

9780325010212

Contexts for Learning Mathematics

Resource Guides

9780325098746

Investigating Multiplication and Division (Gr 3-5) 

Poster Pack (Gr 3-5) 9780325010939

Poster Pack (Gr 4-6)

9780325097305

Investigating Fractions, Decimals, & Percents (Gr 4-6)

Read-Aloud Pack (Gr K-3)

Read-Aloud and Poster Packs

Minilessons for Operations with Fractions, Decimals, & Percents (Gr 5-6)

Bunk Beds and Apple Boxes: Early Number Sense

9780325010076

9780325010083

ISBN

9780325098722

Investigating Number Sense (Gr K-3)

9780325010069

9780325010847

9780325010090

Unit Books (Grades K-3)

9780325011035

9780325010298

9780325010946

9780325010137

9780325011028

City/Prov:

Address:

Attn:

School/District:

2023-2024 Order Form

Professional Resources by Dr. Cathy Fosnot

School Division ● Email: school_inquiries@pearsoned.com ● Tel: 1-800-361-6128 ● www.pearsoncanadaschool.com

Content-based Packages

Billing Address (if different from shipping):

Digital Registration e-mail address:

P.O. #:

Phone:

Postal Code:

City/Prov:

Address:

Attn:

School:

Shipping Address:

Phone:

Postal Code:

Page 1 of 2



Title NET PRICE QTY TOTAL

Groceries, Stamps, and Measuring Strips: Early Multiplication $36.50 -$                           

The Big Dinner: Multiplication with the Ratio Table $36.50 -$                           

The Teachers' Lounge: Place Value and Division $36.50 -$                           

The Box Factory: Extending Multiplication with the Array $36.50 -$                           

Muffles' Truffles: Multiplication and Division with the Array $36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

$36.50 -$                           

Young Mathematicians at Work Series

Title NET PRICE QTY TOTAL

Vol 1 Constructing Number Sense, Addition, and Subtraction $39.00 -$                           

Vol 2 Constructing Multiplication and Division $39.00 -$                           

Vol 3 Constructing Fractions, Decimals, and Percents $39.00 -$                           

Vol 4 Constructing Algebra $39.00 -$                           

$37.00 -$                           

Order Sub Total $                            

G.S.T.  (5%) -$                           

Shipping (7%) $                            

Estimated Final Total -$                           

Minimum shipping charges apply, depending on your location. Prices subject to change.

*Taxes may vary depending on province. Order total above is for estimation purposes only. Final total will be calculated on  your invoice. 

**Please note, we no longer accept credit card payment information by email, fax or letter mail.

9780325010229

9780325010205

9780325010199

9780325003559

Field Trips and Fund-Raisers: Introducing Fractions 9780325010236

The California Frog-Jumping Contest: Algebra

Unit Books (Grades 4-6)

Unit Books (Grades 3-5)

9780325010243

9780325010168

Models of Intervention in Mathematics: Reweaving the Tapestry

9780325010267

Professional Resources

The Mystery of the Meter: Decimals 9780325010274

9780325003535

9780873536592

9780325028415

9780325010281

ISBN

9780325003542

Exploring Parks and Playgrounds: Multiplication and Division of Fractions

9780325010182

The California Frog-Jumping Contest DVD 9780325046914

Best Buys, Ratios, and Rates: Addition and Subtraction of Fractions

ISBN

To order or for more information:

www.pearsoncanadaschool.com
Customer Service: 1(800) 361-6128

Page 2 of 2

https://twitter.com/PearsonK12
https://www.facebook.com/pearsonk12/
https://www.pearsoncanadaschool.com/

