

Professional Resources by Dr. Cathy Fosnot 2023-2024 Order Form

School Division ● Email: school_inquiries@pearsoned.com ● Tel: 1-800-361-6128 ● www.pearsoncanadaschool.com								
P.O. #:								
Shipping Address:	Billing Address (if different from shipping):							
School:	School/District:							
Attn:	Attn:							
Address:	Address:							
City/Prov:	City/Prov:							
Postal Code:	Postal Code:							
Phone:	Phone:							
Digital Registration e-mail address:								
Contexts for Learning Mathematics								
Content-based Packages	ISBN	NET PRICE	QTY	тот	AL			
Investigating Number Sense (Gr K-3)	9780325097305	\$312.00		\$	-			
Investigating Multiplication and Division (Gr 3-5)	9780325098722	\$254.00		\$	-			
Investigating Fractions, Decimals, & Percents (Gr 4-6)	9780325098746	\$254.00		\$	-			
Read-Aloud and Poster Packs								
Read-Aloud Pack (Gr K-3)	9780325010847	\$145.00		\$	-			
Poster Pack (Gr 3-5)	9780325010939	\$91.50		\$	-			
Poster Pack (Gr 4-6)	9780325010946	\$91.50		\$	-			
Resource Guides								
Games for Early Number Sense (K-1)	9780325010090	\$36.50		\$	-			
Minilessons for Early Addition & Subtraction (K-1)	9780325010137	\$36.50		\$	-			
Minilessons for Extending Addition & Subtraction (Gr. 2-3)	9780325011028	\$36.50		\$	-			
Minilessons for Early Multiplication & Division (Gr. 3-4)	9780325010212	\$36.50		\$	-			
Minilessons for Extending Multiplication & Division (Gr 4-5)	9780325011035	\$36.50		\$	-			
Minilessons for Operations with Fractions, Decimals, & Percents (Gr 5-6)	9780325010298	\$36.50		\$	-			
Unit Books (Grades K-3)								
Bunk Beds and Apple Boxes: Early Number Sense	9780325010069	\$36.50		\$	-			
Beads and Shoes, Making Twos: Extending Number Sense	9780325010076	\$36.50		\$	-			
The Double-Decker Bus: Early Addition and Subtraction	9780325010083	\$36.50		\$	-			
Organizing and Collecting: The Number System	9780325010113	\$36.50		\$	-			
Measuring for the Art Show: Addition on the Open Number Line	9780325010106	\$36.50		\$	-			
Trades, Jumps, and Stops: Early Algebra	9780325010151	\$36.50		\$	-			
Ages and Timelines: Subtraction on the Open Number Line	9780325010144	\$36.50		\$	-			
The T-Shirt Factory: Place Value, Addition, and Subtraction	9780325010120	\$36.50		\$	-			

Title	ISBN	NET PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Unit Books (Grades 3-5)				
Groceries, Stamps, and Measuring Strips: Early Multiplication	9780325010168	\$36.50		\$ -
The Big Dinner: Multiplication with the Ratio Table	9780325010182	\$36.50		\$ -
The Teachers' Lounge: Place Value and Division	9780325010229	\$36.50		\$ -
The Box Factory: Extending Multiplication with the Array	9780325010205	\$36.50		\$ -
Muffles' Truffles: Multiplication and Division with the Array	9780325010199	\$36.50		\$ -
Unit Books (Grades 4-6)				
Field Trips and Fund-Raisers: Introducing Fractions	9780325010236	\$36.50		\$ -
The California Frog-Jumping Contest: Algebra	9780325010243	\$36.50		\$ -
The California Frog-Jumping Contest DVD	9780325046914	\$36.50		\$ -
Best Buys, Ratios, and Rates: Addition and Subtraction of Fractions	9780325010267	\$36.50		\$ -
The Mystery of the Meter: Decimals	9780325010274	\$36.50		\$ -
Exploring Parks and Playgrounds: Multiplication and Division of Fractions	9780325010281	\$36.50		\$ -
Young Mathematicians at Work Series				
Title	ISBN	NET PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Vol 1 Constructing Number Sense, Addition, and Subtraction	9780325003535	\$39.00		\$ -
Vol 2 Constructing Multiplication and Division	9780325003542	\$39.00		\$ -
Vol 3 Constructing Fractions, Decimals, and Percents	9780325003559	\$39.00		\$ -
Vol 4 Constructing Algebra	9780325028415	\$39.00		\$ -
Professional Resources				
Models of Intervention in Mathematics: Reweaving the Tapestry	9780873536592	\$37.00		\$ -
To order or for more information:	Order Sub Total			\$
To order or for more information.		\$ -		
www.pearsoncanadaschool.com	Shipping (7%)			
Customer Service: 1(800) 361-6128	Estimated Final Total \$ -			

Minimum shipping charges apply, depending on your location. Prices subject to change.

*Taxes may vary depending on province. Order total above is for estimation purposes only. Final total will be calculated on your invoice.

**Please note, we no longer accept credit card payment information by email, fax or letter mail.



